1°
2°

2
5
&
7o
g
o

 CENTRAL

T

Nome
TORNADO
FAVELA
LEAO NEGRO
JABUTI
FURIA
RECRUTA
VENTANIA
MINATO
RISADINHA

Anilha
027447
048502
034339
048638
016904
016516
053745
024390
031420

Dono
EMANOEL
DIEGO
EMANUEL
ADENILTON
NEI
CARLAO
VAGNER
ALAN CAITO
AELSON

AZULAO 18/12/2022

Cidade
GUARAPUAVA
GUARAPUAVA
GUARAPUAVA
GUARAPUAVA
GUARAPUAVA
GUARAPUAVA
GUARAPUAVA
GUARAPUAVA
GUARAPUAVA

AGCP - PR
10/15 min Pontos

116/184 10

75/107 9
61/98 8
61/97 7
53/84 6
44/78 B
42/53 4
64/16 3
86/3 2
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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